Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Yaskawa DATA SHEET
CIPR-GA50C4012ABAA-BAAASA
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Yaskawa
Catalog number cipr-ga50c4012abaa-baaasa
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Legacy / discontinued
Technical specification
No technical specifications available.
Description
GA50C4012ABA Inverter GA500 400V, ND 11.9A 5.5kW, HD 9.2A 4kW, without EMC Filter